
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 20 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART 2004
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

MICHAEL BUBLE Michael Buble1 <P>5 RPS/WAR 9362483762
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FEELS LIKE HOME

COME AWAY WITH ME

TWENTY SOMETHING

CALL OFF THE SEARCH

THE GIRL IN THE OTHER ROOM

ONLY YOU

AT LAST

LADY SINGS THE BLUES 2

A WONDERFUL WORLD

ME AND MR. JOHNSON

19 DAYS IN NY

LADY SINGS THE BLUES

REAL GONE

CLAPTON CHRONICLES: THE BEST OF ERIC CLAPTON

KIND OF BLUE

REBIRTH OF COOL

SOMETHING'S GOTTA GIVE

WHAT'S WRONG WITH THIS PICTURE?

THE LOOK OF LOVE

Norah Jones

Norah Jones

Jamie Cullum

Katie Melua

Diana Krall

Harry Connick Jr.

Cyndi Lauper

Various

Tony Bennett & k.d. lang

Eric Clapton

Kate Ceberano

Various

Tom Waits

Eric Clapton

Miles Davis

Various

Soundtrack

Van Morrison

Diana Krall

EMI

EMI

UNI/UMA

SHK

VE/UMA

COL/SME

EPI/SME

EMI

COL/SME

WARNER

WAR

EMI

SHK

RPS/WAR

COL/SME

EMI

AG7/SME

EMI

VE/UMA

<P>3

<P>9

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

5999730

5417472

9868729

DRAMCD0002

9861533

5150462000

5137242000

5766242

5100962000

9362484232

14012

5813442

E86678-2

9362475692

88697335522

8662272

5150352000

5936512

5498462
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