



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

......

ARIA TOP 20 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART

ARIA TOP 20 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART					2004
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	MICHAEL BUBLE	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362483762
2	FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones	<p>3</p>	EMI	5999730
3	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>9</p>	EMI	5417472
4	TWENTY SOMETHING	Jamie Cullum	<p></p>	UNI/UMA	9868729
5	CALL OFF THE SEARCH	Katie Melua	<p></p>	SHK	DRAMCD0002
6	THE GIRL IN THE OTHER ROOM	Diana Krall	<g></g>	VE/UMA	9861533
7	ONLY YOU	Harry Connick Jr.		COL/SME	5150462000
8	AT LAST	Cyndi Lauper		EPI/SME	5137242000
9	LADY SINGS THE BLUES 2	Various		EMI	5766242
10	A WONDERFUL WORLD	Tony Bennett & k.d. lang	<p></p>	COL/SME	5100962000
11	ME AND MR. JOHNSON	Eric Clapton		WARNER	9362484232
12	19 DAYS IN NY	Kate Ceberano		WAR	14012
13	LADY SINGS THE BLUES	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5813442
14	REAL GONE	Tom Waits		SHK	E86678-2
15	CLAPTON CHRONICLES: THE BEST OF ERIC CLAPTON	Eric Clapton	<p></p>	RPS/WAR	9362475692
16	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis		COL/SME	88697335522
17	REBIRTH OF COOL	Various		EMI	8662272
18	SOMETHING'S GOTTA GIVE	Soundtrack		AG7/SME	5150352000
19	WHAT'S WRONG WITH THIS PICTURE?	Van Morrison		EMI	5936512
20	THE LOOK OF LOVE	Diana Krall	<p></p>	VE/UMA	5498462